
2022-23 East Middle School Calendar

August 24 Wednesday 6
th

Gr. Orientation  5:30 - 7:30 p.m.

24 Wednesday 7th & 8th Gr. Open House 5:30 - 7:30 p.m.

September 01 Thursday First Day of School for Students

01 Thursday School Picture Day

05 Monday No School (Labor Day)

23 Friday Student Council Activity Night  4-5:30 p.m.

October 07 Friday No School

13 Thursday Parent Conferences 4:30-8:00 p.m.

20 Thursday Parent Conferences 4:30-8:00 p.m.

21 Friday No School

November 03      Thursday Festival of Choirs @ PAEC, 7:00 p.m.

04 Friday No School

08 Tuesday 2
nd

Quarter Begins

08 Tuesday Fall Blood Drive – 11:00 a.m. – 4:00 p.m.

17 Thursday 7
th

& 8
th

Gr. Band/Jazz Concert  7:00 p.m.

23-25 Wed-Fri No School

December 09 Friday Student Council Activity Night 4:00 – 5:30 p.m.

23 Friday Start of Winter Break

January 03 Tuesday Return from Winter Break

14 Saturday Festival of Bands

16 Monday No School

19 Thursday 6, 7, 8
th

Gr. Choir Concert  7:00 p.m.

23 Monday No School (possible snow make-up day)

24 Tuesday 3
rd

Quarter Begins

February 10 Friday Student Council Snow Ball (Dance) 4:00 – 6:00 p.m.

24 Friday No School (possible snow make-up day)

March 02 Thursday Parent Conferences  4:30-8:00 p.m.

27 Monday Start of Spring Break

April 03 Monday Return from Spring Break

05 Wednesday 4th Quarter Begins

07-10 Fri-Mon No School

May 16 Tuesday 7
th

& 8
th

Gr. Choir Concert   7:00 p.m.

17 Wednesday 7
th

& 8
th

Gr. Band/Jazz Concert 7:00 p.m.

18 Thursday 6
th

Gr. Band & Choir Concert  7:00 p.m.

29 Monday No School (Memorial Day)

June 08      Thursday Last Day of School

08 Thursday      8
th

Grade Promotion/8th Grade Dance - 6:00 p.m.


